Period : 2024-12-01 - 2024-12-31

Revenue (Monthly)

CLINIC PROJO OMSET “ LEAVER NOT ACTIVE RETENTION TOTAL REMAIN TARGET 80%
PROJO TARGET TOTAL

R-DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-HANNY
R-DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-RIRIN
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-DARLIANTI
R-HANNY
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-SUSI WU
R-SUSI WU
R-DARLIANTI

R-RIZKY
AGUSTIA

R-RIRIN
R-RIRIN
R-RIRIN
R-RIRIN
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-HANNY

PUTRIKA
HETTY
PUTRIKA
SATYA
KARTIKA
PUTRIKA
HETTY
HETTY
ERIKA
SATYA
PUTRIKA
KARTIKA
SATYA
KARTIKA
KARTIKA
PUTRIKA

SATYA

ERIKA
ERIKA
ERIKA
ERIKA
SATYA
KARTIKA

KRISTIN
ROBERT
KRISTIN
FABIAN
INDAH
KRISTIN
ROBERT
ROBERT
MARSYA
FABIAN
KRISTIN
INDAH
FABIAN
INDAH
INDAH
KRISTIN

FABIAN

MARSYA
MARSYA
MARSYA
MARSYA
FABIAN
INDAH

DARLIANTI
LIA
DARLIANTI
MAULINA
FILBERT
SRI
LENTINA
RIDWAN
IDA
LENTINA
DARLIANTI
HANNY
SOFIE
LASMA
SUSI WU
FAJAR

RIZKY AGUSTIA

RIRIN

NOVI

INDAH
RIRIN
JUNIANSYAH
EVELYN

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD KOTA WISATA CIBUBUR
NC-MALL CIPUTRA CITRA RAYA TANGERANG

NC-MALL CIKARANG BEKASI
NC-SURABAYA - IMAM BONJOL
NC-MALL AEON SENTUL CITY BOGOR
NC-MALL REVO BEKASI

NC-JUANDA MEDAN

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD PEKANBARU
NC-MALL GANDARIA CITY

NC-MALL TANGCITY TANGERANG
NC-BEKASI HARAPAN INDAH
NC-MALL CIBINONG CITY BOGOR
NC-MALL CITRALAND GROGOL JAKARTA
NC-MALL ARTHA GADING JAKARTA
NC-PANTAI INDAH KAPUK GlI
NC-SEMARANG ERLANGGA

NC-MALL FX SUDIRMAN JAKARTA

NC-KEDOYA

NC-CIDENG TIMUR
NC-MAL KAMAJA JAKARTA
NC-MALL CINERE DEPOK
NC-JEMBER

NC-KARTINI

164.00
62.60
90.60

157.80
68.50

107.40
86.70

130.40

121.20
77.30
88.70
93.30

123.40
91.00
82.80

107.90

122.00

108.70
118.80
88.90
105.00
39.10
121.20

129.20
119.30
112.40
108.30
107.60
101.50
101.10
101.00
97.20
95.20
93.10
90.70
90.70
87.50
86.20
83.80

79.40

77.20
72.50
71.40
70.30
62.80
58.90

110.90
70.90
83.10
87.40
79.90
86.60

110.50
87.60
73.20
85.60
78.10
65.70
80.60
73.80
70.70
89.50

42.40

84.10
80.50
51.50
60.30
32.80
65.50

347
379
254
289
402
190
418
179
209
306
612
463
530
362
458

514

320
287
458
464
247

246
315
222
231
348
210
366
131
179
239
402
373
391
256
410

218

269
231
236
280

81

434
474
318
361
502
237
523
224
261
383
765
579
662
453
573

643

400
359
572
580
309

24
53
7
56
44
14
39
36
24
38
107
91
119
69
161

70

141
126
123
144

79

0

0
42
0
77
38
79
20
42
79
119
84
92
104
60

176

47
63
135
121
90

410
421
269
305
381
185
405
168
195
266
539
404
451
280
352

397

212
170
314
315
140

4
5
6
6

27
7

17
6
4

19

16

16

13

32

32

11

35
38
13
11
15

414
426
275
311
408
192
422
174
199
285
555
420
464
312
384

408

247
208
327
326
155

347
379
254
289
402
190
418
179
209
306
612
463
530
362
458

514

320
287
458
464
247
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